

3030 Ohmeda Drive CSM

STRUCTURES

Total Storm Sewer Improvements:	\$	36,304.80
---------------------------------	----	-----------

Prepared By:	EEA
Date:	6/18/2025

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

3030 Ohmeda Drive CSM

13825 / 9082

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
18" RCP	85	LF	\$ 98.00	\$ 8,330.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 999.60
Total Cost			\$ 109.76	\$ 9,329.60
24" RCP	69	LF	\$ 135.00	\$ 9,315.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 1,117.80
Total Cost			\$ 151.20	\$ 10,432.80
Storm Sewer Trench Compaction	154	TF	\$ 5.00	\$ 770.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 92.40
Total Cost			\$ 5.60	\$ 862.40
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 20,624.80

Prepared By:

EEA

Date:

6/18/2025